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GOLDEN SERIES

503
508
502
504
501
506
513
507
509
505
510
511
512

No.
605
607
604
603
606
601
602
608
609
610
611

709
710
705
704
703
711
712
708
702
701
706
707
713

No.
805
806
803
802
807
801
804
808
809

TEAM NAME
JAPAN

HONG KONG A
CHINESE TAIPEI
GER-JPN-USA
THAILAND
KOREA REPUBLIC
SINGAPORE A
KOREA REPUBLIC
HONG KONG B
SINGAPORE B
HONG KONG C
HONG KONG D
CHINA

TEAM NAME
JAPAN B

HONG KONG A
JAPAN A
THAILAND
SIN-USA
CHINESE TAIPEI A
CHINESE TAIPEI B
HONG KONG B
HONG KONG C
HONG KONG D
CHINA

TEAM NAME
KOREA REPUBLIC
HONG KONG A
CHN-USA
CHINESE TAIPEI B
CHINESE TAIPEI A
HONG KONG B
HONG KONG C
PAN-THA-USA
USA

CANADA A
CANADA B
SINGAPORE
HONG KONG D

TEAM NAME
HONG KONG A
HONG KONG B
CHINESE TAIPEI B
CHINESE TAIPEI A
HONG KONG C
USA

SINGAPORE
SRI-USA

HONG KONG D

©ZS-ITTF 2016

X
2

4

cob
JPN
HKG
TPE
MIX
THA
A KOR

E KOR
HKG
SIN
HKG
HKG
CHN

cop
JPN
HKG
JPN
THA
MIX
TPE
TPE
HKG
HKG
HKG
CHN

cob
KOR
HKG
MIX
TPE
TPE
HKG
HKG
MIX
USA
CAN
CAN
SIN
HKG

cop
HKG
HKG
TPE
TPE
HKG
USA
SIN
MIX
HKG

P1

142
112
169
140
163
147
158
145
113
155
118
121
105

235
220
233
242
239
250
247
215
204
208
201

P1

148
120
177
168
170
111
115
165
176
101
103
154
117

217
205
246
245
224
257
236
256
209
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TEAMS SEEDING LISTS

International Table Tennis Federation

2016 ITTF World Junior Circuit
Hong Kong Junior & Cadet Open (Golden)
15 - 19 July 2016, Hong Kong (HKG)

JUNIOR BOYS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2016 ranking)

PLAYER 1

UDA Yukiya

CHENG Pak Hei
HUANG Chien-Tu
KAYAMA Yu

PASSARA Pattaratorn
KIM Byunghyeon

LOY Meng Hean Darren
JUNG Namju

CHEUNG Yin To

CHIA Damian Shing Kee
HUNG Ka Tak

LEE Long Hin

XU Yingbin

PTS P1
1818.00
705.00
1489.00
1447.00
1059.00
983.00
724.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

P2

PLAYER 2
KANAMITSU Koyo
KWAN Man Ho

YU Cheng-Feng
ASAZU Aoto
PUANGTHIP Sirawit
LEE Seunghwan

POH Shao Feng Ethan
SEO Hongchan

PAU Yik Man

TAN Bevan

YAU Wah Tim

LEUNG Ho Ching Hocking
YUAN Licen

PTS P2
1533.00
1410.00
1213.00
1265.00

947.00
1058.00
918.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

P3

PLAYER 3

TOGAMI Shunsuke

NG Pak Nam

LIN Yun-Ju

MENG Fanbo
PANAGITGUN Yanapong
CHO Kijeong

TAY Ming Han Maxxe
KANG Jinho

WONG Ho Hin

KOH Dominic Song Jun
YEUNG Ning Richard
POON Cheuk Long

YU Heyi

JUNIOR GIRLS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2016 ranking)

PLAYER 1
TAKEUCHI Kana
LIU Qi

NAGASAKI Miyu
POUNGSRI Cathareeya
SUN Zihan

HAN Yun-Shan
CHEN Ting-Ting
LEE Chung Yan
AU-YEUNG Mei Yin
FONG Cheuk Ki
MU Jingyu

PTSP1

2109.00
1728.00
2260.00
1247.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00

P2

PLAYER 2

KATO Yuko

MAK Tze Wing
SHIOMI Maki
SARITAPIRAK Monapsorn
GUAN Angela
HUNG Hung
CHEN Ying-Chen
NG Ka Man
CHIU Wai Ming
LAM Hiu Ching
QIAN Tianyi

PTS P2

2062.00
1915.00
2054.00
1293.00
1825.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00

P3
231
226

PLAYER 3

KIHARA Miyuu

S00 Wai Yam Minnie
MINAGAWA Yuka
SAWETTABUT Jinnipa
KOH Jing Wen Monica
LEE Yu-Peng

SU Pei-Ling

WANG Liyong

LAW Pui Yuen

LAU Naomi

SUN Yingsha

CADET BOYS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2016 ranking)

PLAYER 1

KIM Hyunso

LAU Chun Kit

LIU Victor

FENG Yi-Hsin

HUANG Hung-Chou
CHAN Yee Shun

CHONG Maurice Kai Ning

PUTHIKUNGASERN Veerapat

KUMAR Nikhil
JIANG Kenny
SZETO Andrew ~
ANG Sean Teng Han
CHUI King Kiu

PTS P1
500.00
776.00

1025.00
964.00
500.00
726.00
717.00
633.00
618.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

P2

PLAYER 2

YANG Yechan
TSANG Tsz Tsun
YANG Shuo
HUANG Yan-Cheng
TAI Ming-Wei

LEE Pak Ho

CHOY Chun Kit

TIO Nicholas

NIE Derek

LIN David Hong
SZETO Angus
CHUA Josh Shao Han
WONG Hon Lam

PTS P2
698.00
802.00
500.00
541.00
989.00
519.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

P3

PLAYER 3
PARK Gyeongtae
No More Player
No More Player
FENG Wen-Yen
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
VAHNISH Jacobo
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

CADET GIRLS' TEAMS - (according to ITTF July 2016 ranking)

PLAYER 1

LEE Ka Yee

CHAU Wing Sze
CHANG Ju-Chia
CAl Fong-En

NG Wing Lam

TAN Angie

KOH Idys Gaog Cai
NG Evelyn

FUNG Wai Chu

PTSP1

1756.00
1561.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00

P2

PLAYER 2

WONG Chin Yau
LEUNG Ka Wan
HUANG Yu-Jie
CHIEN Tung-Chuan
POON Yat

TAN Emily

TAN Zhao Yun
CHITTY Ayla Sharik
JIM Lok Lam

PTS P2

1515.00
1287.00
1313.00
1139.00
874.00
850.00
850.00
850.00
850.00

P3
z

z

PLAYER 3

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
LIM Ye Ning

No More Player
No More Player

PTS P3
1170.00
1826.00
1141.00

927.00
1114.00
500.00
825.00
836.00
692.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00

PTSP3
2000.00
2336.00
1580.00
1551.00

850.00
1675.00
1641.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

PTS P3
956.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTSP3
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
850.00
0.00
0.00

True information on 13th July 2016 at 10:00 hours

P4

PLAYER 4

No More Player
No More Player
CHANG Kuang-Chi
NG Edwin

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
YEUNG Pui Lam
YEUNG Pun Sheun
No More Player

PLAYER 4
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
LEUNG Ka Sin
YANG Michelle
No More Player

PLAYER 4
HWANG Jinha
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player

PLAYER 4

No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
No More Player
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PTS P4
0.00
0.00

500.00
500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
500.00
500.00
0.00

PTS P4
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

850.00
850.00
0.00

PTS P4
500.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTSP4
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

P5 ZP1:P3
z 4521.00
z 3941.00
z 3843.00
z 3639.00
z 3120.00
z 2541.00
z 2461.00
z 1836.00
z 1692.00
z 1500.00
z 1500.00
z 1500.00
z 1500.00

P5 EIP1:P3
z 6171.00
z 5979.00
z 5894.00
z 4091.00
z 3525.00
z 3375.00
z 3341.00
z 2550.00
z 2550.00
z 2550.00
z 2550.00

P5 ZP1:P2
z 1654.00
z 1578.00
z 1525.00
z 1505.00
z 1489.00
z 1245.00
z 1217.00
z 1133.00
z 1118.00
z 1000.00
z 1000.00
z 1000.00
z 1000.00

P5 EIP1:P2
z 3271.00
z 2848.00
z 2163.00
z 1989.00
z 1724.00
z 1700.00
z 1700.00
z 1700.00
z 1700.00



